

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. NARPAL S/O LALA RAM
(ELECTRONIC SHOP) (Chhawla)

03.09.2024

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.
Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Sh. Sumit Garg, Ld. Counsel for BSES.
Accused in person with Ld. Proxy counsel Sh. Vijay
Dagar.
PW Somvir in person.

It is submitted by Ld. Proxy counsel for accused that
main counsel is not available and sought adjournment.

It is already 01:15 PM.

PW Somvir is discharged unexamined today and bound
down for next date of hearing.

Put up for PE on **22.11.2024**. (Date is given as per the
convenience of both the counsels.)

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
03.09.2024