

33 Ct. Cases 767/2023
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. NARPAL S/O LALA RAM
(ELECTRONIC SHOP)
PS Chhawla

04.02.2026

Present: Mr. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.
Mr. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Mr. Sumit Garg, Ld. counsel for the complainant.
Accused in person with Ld. counsel Mr. Rajpal Gulia.
PW-4 Jitin Pal, Videographer.

**PW-4 Jitin Pal is further cross-examined and
discharged.**

Put up for further PE on 13.03.2026.

(Harleen Singh)
ASJ, Special Electricity Court (South West)
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
04.02.2026