

25 Ct. Cases 767/2023
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. NARPAL S/O LALA RAM
(ELECTRONIC SHOP)
PS Chhawla

04.05.2026

Present: Mr. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.
Mr. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Mr. Shlok Saini, Ld. counsel for the complainant.
Accused in person with Ld. counsel Mr. Rahul Dagar.

The counsel for the accused seeks some more time to furnish the bail bonds of the accused under Section 481 BNSS (old Section 437-A Cr.P.C), as per the previous order.

Let the needful be done on the next date.

Put up for furnishing the said bail bonds and for clarifications/judgment on **06.05.2026**.

(Harleen Singh)
ASJ, Special Electricity Court (South West)
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
04.05.2026